SmartClass™ IW-1000
Inside Wiring and Networks Service Meter
Key Features • Easy-to-use, accurate, and economical handheld test instru-
ment
• Coax Mapping with splitter identification and location
• Noise Immunity Test measures coax shield isolation
• Coax cable identification through splitters and other coax
network elements

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Ordering Information
Model Part Number Description
IW-1000 SCIW1000 Inside wiring test tool for coax and twisted pair with
included butt-set and Ethernet verification tools
Option
Wireless 802.11 SCIWWIFI Wireless 802.11 option for the IW-1000 enables users to
see wireless networks in the area
Accessory Package
Complete Accessory Pack SCIWACCPK All-inclusive accessory package includes Active IDs 1-8,
large carrying case, and the full suite of other accessories
and cables
Accessories
Active IDs 1-8 SCHMACTIVEIDS Active IDs 1-8 for identifying single or multiple coax run
locations.Works through splitters.
Bed of Nails—Alligator Clips SCHMBEDNAILS Bed of Nails—Alligator clip to RJ11 cable
Coax Resistive IDs SCHMCOAXRESID Coax resistive IDs 1-8 for locating single coax runs
Ethernet Resistive IDs SCHMRJ45RESID RJ45 resistive IDs 1-8 for locating single Ethernet runs
Phone Resistive IDs SCHMRJ11RESID RJ11 resistive IDs 1-8 for locating single POTS runs
Phone Patch Cable SCHMRJ11 PATCH RJ11 8-in patch cable
Ethernet Patch Cable SCHMRJ45PATCH RJ45 12-in patch cable
Phone to Coax Adapter SCHMRJ11TOCOAX RJ11-to-coax adapter cable for toning
Strand Hook SCHMSTRANDHOOK Stand Hook—Clip to Hold or hang unit
Smart Remote SCHMSMARTREMOTE SmartRemote—Yellow RJ11 and RJ45 used to map out
twisted pair connections
NIT Antenna SCHMANTENNA Antenna for NIT calibrating off-air FM frequencies